Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Hurth-Gleuel (3080)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Barbarastr. 60, 50354 Hurth-Gleuel
G 02233-31299 kati.hess68@web.de

Sportwart/in

Hess, Katarzyna
T 017678472841 kati.hess68@web.de
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Herren 1| 2. Kreisliga
MF: Joannis Soulas

m 01788062742; jsoulas@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

~No 0o WN PP

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Biedermann, Benjamin
Kothe, Fabian
Kohlweyer, Andre
Cuppers, Christoph
Waschkau, Michael
Geilenkirchen, Thomas
van Waardenburg, Maryn (NED
N)

Soulas, Joannis (GRE N)
Nebel, Jan

Igbal, Mansur

Putz, Philip

Adolphs, Daniel

Eidner, Lars

Springer, Jan

Anastasi, Brice (LUX N)
Plier, Benjamin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

18500084
18812653
19411162
18805819
18066017
17555528
19358158

19411925
17755614
18651955
18454657
18805762
17555527
18655245
19571834
18553852

LK

LK10,4
LK21,5
LK20,5
LK23,0
LK21,6
LK23,7
LK23,6

LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK21,9
LK25,0

DR

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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